
.... 
" li 

East Town 
Wanganui 

From 

Private sidings on the Castlecliff 
Branch 

Kakariki 
Feilding 

Wellington 
Wellington 

-Not exceeding 140 kg per bale. 

ORIGINAL PAGE 1/4/14 

8 

3. Wool 

Feilding 
Feilding 

To 

Feilding 
Wellington 
Wellington 

Feilding 
Kakariki 

Description of I U~~~,£;!d 
Goods Bale 

Greasy wool 
Greasy wool 

Greasy wool 
·Scoured wool 
·Scoured wool 

Greasy wool 
Greasy wool 

$ 
0.87 
0.90 

0.98 
1.38 
1.19 

1.34 
1.65 
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4. Motor Vehicles 

Unpacked motorcars or motor lorries will be charged as follows: 

From 

( 

Auckland, Tamaki, Newmarket, Penrose o. r. J 
Otahuhu 

Wellington, Petone, Parkside, or Ford Motor 
Co. of New Zealand Ltd's private siding 
near Woburn .. 

To 

New Plymouth 
Wellington .. 
Petone 
Upper Hutt 
Featherston 
Carterton 
Masterton .. 
Okaihau 
Kaikohe 
Kawakawa 
Whangarei .. 
Dargaville .. 
Maungaturoto 
Kaipara Flats 
Wellsford .. 
Auckland .. 
Tamaki 
Newmarket 
Penrose 
Otahuhu 
Papakura .. 
Pukekohe 
New Plymouth 

} 

Rate per Vehicle 

One Car or Lorry 
Loaded on a Four­
wheeled Wagon or 

Two Cars or Lorries 
Loaded on a Bogie < 

Wagon· 

$ 
50.69 
68.57 
76.57 
76.84 
82.26 
84.83 
86.53 

115.46 
113.42 
111.40 
100.02 
102.25 
91.27 
86.05 
88.22 

68.57 

76.91 
79.21 
46.96 

·Where the length of a motor lorry is such as to require the use of an RB, UB, UBM, UR or Us wagon, double the 
rates specified for one car loaded on a four-wheeled wagon will be charged. 
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