Inset

3. Wool									
From			То			Description of Goods	Rate per Undumped Bale		
East Town Wanganui Private sidin Branch Kakariki Feilding	ngs on	the Cas	tlecliff	Feilding Feilding Feilding Wellington Wellington		•• •• •• ••	Greasy wool Greasy wool Greasy wool *Scoured wool *Scoured wool	\$ 0.87 0.90 0.98 1.38 1.19	
Wellington Wellington	••	••	••	Feilding Kakariki	••	••	Greasy wool Greasy wool	1.34 1.65	

*Not exceeding 140 kg per bale.

Unpacked motorcars or motor lorries will be charged as follows:

			Rate per Vehicle	
From	То		One Car or Lorry Loaded on a Four- wheeled Wagon or Two Cars or Lorries Loaded on a Bogie Wagon*	
	New Plymouth Wellington	•••	\$ 50.69 68.57	
Auckland, Tamaki, Newmarket, Penrose or Otahuhu	Petone Upper Hutt		76.57 76.84	
	Featherston Carterton Masterton	••	82.26 84.83 86.53	
	Okaihau Kaikohe	•••	115.46 113.42	
	Kawakawa Whangarei	•••	111.40 100.02	
ellington, Petone, Parkside, or Ford Motor	Dargaville Maungaturoto		102.25 91.27	
Co. of New Zealand Ltd's private siding near Woburn	Kaipara Flats Wellsford Auckland	··· 1	86.05 88.22	
	Tamaki Newmarket Penrose	ł	68.57	
	Otahuhu Papakura Pulakaha	ار ا	76.91	
	Pukekohe New Plymouth		79.21 46.96	

*Where the length of a motor lorry is such as to require the use of an RB, UB, UBM, UR or US wagon, double the rates specified for one car loaded on a four-wheeled wagon will be charged.

4

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

THE

2663

ORIGINAL PAGE 1/4/74

OR GINAL PAGE 1/4/74